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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
FOSSELLA, VITOJ JR
FROST, MARTIN
DINGELL, JOHN D
JOHNSON, NANCY LEE
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
GINGRICH, NEWTON L
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SHUSTER, E G
ARMEY, RICHARD K
BARTON, JOE LINUS
ABERCROMBIE, NEIL
LIVINGSTON, ROBERT L "BOB"
THOMAS, WILLIAM M
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
STENHOLM, CHARLES W
BROWN, SHERROD
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
ENGLISH, PHILIP
YOUNG, DONALD
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
MURTHA, JOHN P
HULSHOF, KENNY CHARLES
RILEY, BOB
TAUZIN, W J "BILLY"

HOYER, STENY H
MATSUI, ROBERT T
HAYWORTH, J D
HASTERT, J DENNIS
LAMPSON, NICK
LINDER, JOHN
SANDLIN, MAX A JR
DUNN, JENNIFER B
OBERSTAR, JAMES L
BOEHNER, JOHN A
MCCOLLUM, BILL

NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW

WATKINS, WESLEY WADE
ROGAN, JAMES E

Congressional Candidate Table 6¢
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State District

MO
NY
TX
Mi
CT
TX
GA
NY
PA
TX
TX
HI
LA
CA
IL
IL
TX
OH
MI
CA
PA
AK
TN
PA
MO
AL
LA
MD
CA
AZ
IL
TX
GA
TX
WA
MN
OH
FL
GA
OK
CA

GREEN, RAYMOND EUGENE "GENE" TX

DAVIS, THOMAS M
OXLEY, MICHAEL G
GRANGER, KAY
STABENOW, DEBBIE
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
ADERHOLT, ROBERT
CRANE, PHILIP M

VA
OH
X
MI
RI
LA
AL
IL

03
13
24
16
06
22
06
15
09
26
06
01
01
21
11
20
17
13
10
46
21
00
06
12
09
03
03
05
05
06
14
09
11
01
08
08
08
08
10
03
27
29
11
04
12
08
01
06
04
08

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees
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771,741
671,781
418,025
408,792
389,112
383,074
370,151
356,456
304,730
300,919
293,755
277,500
276,151
272,700
267,563
263,965
262,691
260,364
256,495
249,975
248,311
245,891
245,531
239,250
238,574
232,478
229,794
229,197
226,194
216,655
214,814
214,700
213,193
212,789
210,463
209,428
206,916
202,362
202,153
201,808
201,406
200,482
195,562
192,695
192,176
191,725
189,564
185,500
185,173
183,734



